HTKA - Kigoma

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Kigoma Tower
Kigoma Tower
Kigoma Tower
Kigoma Tower

Nearby beacons

code identifier

KG KIGOMA NDB

NL NYANZA-LAC NDB
KMI KALEMIE VOR
Disclaimer

Kigoma Region
Tanzania

HT

2669ft (814m)
GMT +3

-4.88508, 29.67019
land

HTKA

TKQ

n/a

1798m (5899ft)
151°/331°
45m (148ft)
asphalt

118.400
118.400
118.400
118.400

dist bearing

0.2

197.9°

32.6 352.2°

64

203.1°

frequency
394

375

116.30

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsd4xp.info - HTKA - Kigoma - page 1



