# HTKA - Kigoma

#### Airport details

State Kigoma Region
Country Tanzania

Region HT

Elevation 2669ft (814m) Timezone GMT +3

Coordinates -4.88508, 29.67019

Type land ICAO code HTKA IATA code TKQ FAA code n/a

### Runway info

Runway 15 / 33

length 1798m (5899ft) bearing  $151^{\circ}$  /  $331^{\circ}$  width 45m (148ft) surface asphalt

#### Communication

Kigoma Tower	118.400
Kigoma Tower	118.400
Kigoma Tower	118.400
Kigoma Tower	118.400

## Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
KG	KIGOMA NDB	0.2	197.9°	394
NL	NYANZA-LAC NDB	32.6	352.2°	375
KMI	KALEMIE VOR	64	203.1°	116.30

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only